We are pleased to appoint you as Senior Key Account Manager in Hematology department in our Company with 
effect from 06-11-2023 on the following terms and conditions of service. 

LOCATION OF POSTING: Indore 
COMPENSATION PACKAGE: 
You will be paid an annual gross compensation package of Rs. 1100000/- (Rupees Eleven Lacs  Only) The break-
up of your compensation is given below: 

Compensation Structure 
Current Salary Amount as per 

Offer (INR) 

Basic 36667 

House Rent Allowance 18334 

Conveyance Allowance 2500 

City Compensatory Allowance 27701 

Monthly Gross Salary 85202